
75

54

905

78

56

125

163

52

67

94

15

805

8
5

El Capitan
Reservoir

San Vicente
Reservoir

Sweetwater
Reservoir

Lower Otay
Reservoir

Carlsbad

Coronado

Del Mar

Imperial
Beach

La Mesa

Solana
Beach

National City

Santee

Escondido

Otay Ranch Boundary
0 3.5

Miles

Service Layer Credits: World Terrain Base: Sources: Esri, USGS, NOAA
World Street Map: SanGIS, Bureau of Land Management, Esri, HERE,

Garmin, INCREMENT P, NGA, USGS

Q
:\p

ar
ks

2\
20

25
10

30
_O

ta
yR

an
ch

_B
oa

rd
Le

tte
r_

V
ic

in
ity

M
ap

\O
ta

yR
an

ch
_B

oa
rd

V
ic

in
ity

M
ap

\O
ta

yR
an

ch
_B

oa
rd

V
ic

in
ity

M
ap

\O
ta

yR
an

ch
_B

oa
rd

V
ic

in
ity

M
ap

.a
pr

x

75
54

905

56

125

163

52

67

79

76

94

78

805

15

5

8
Pacific
Ocean

San Diego County

ATTACHMENT AVICINITY MAP - Otay Ranch Preserve


